VYPR 3x LED TOP LIGHT EU
GROWER'S CHOICE OF SPECTRUM
From broad white to high red, Fluence PhysioSpec™ is
offering BROAD and DUAL spectrum options on VYPR
Series. This flexibility prioritizes the grower's needs in
optimizing spectral content and light levels for any crop, at
any growth stage, in any geographic location.
PhysioSpec™ BROAD Spectra offer photon emission across

DUAL R9B VR-3X-DR9 10517
DUAL R5B VR-3X-DR5 10530
ORDERING CODES FOR ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING HARDWARE Quantity per
Light Fixture
Power Supply
PSU2 LVG 320 W
230 V AC
Power Supply
PSU2 HVE 320 W
400 V AC
Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
Unistrut Wire Hanger (for strut width ≤ 45 mm / 1-5/8") 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10120-20 20 Kits
Pipe Wire Hanger (for pipe diameter ≤ 45 mm / 1-3/4") 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10121-20 20 Kits
Square Wire Hanger (for truss width ≤ 70 mm / 2-3/4") 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV2-10119-20 20 Kits
Combo Mount Wire Hanger (For AC Input Voltage 400 V ONLY) 1 Kit 1 Kit 1 Kit AMV3-10569-20 20 Kits
VYPR Perpendicular Mount Wire Hanger (for strut 25x50 mm) 1 Kit N/A N/A AMV3-10572-20 20 Kits
VYPR Parallel Mount Bracket (for strut 25x50 mm) 1 Kit N/A N/A AMV3-10571-20 20 Kits
VYPR 3X Reflector Kit 22-inch 1 kit
N/A N/A ARV2-10464-40 40 Kits
N/A N/A ARV2-10516-10 10 Kits
DC POWER CABLES (Fixture to Power Supply) Quantity per Light Fixture Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
0,91 m (3 FT) DC Cable, M19 Push Lock 1 pc CDCG-70720-10 10 pcs
1,83 m (6 FT) DC Cable, M19 Push Lock 1 pc CDCG-70721-10 10 pcs
46 cm (18 IN)  Right Angle DC cable, M19 Push Lock - for Combo Mount, VYPR Parallel Mount 1 pc CDCG-71591-10 10 pcs
DC DIMMING SIGNAL CABLE (Power Supply to Dimming Control) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
80 cm (31,5 IN) dimming signal cable, Cca, pigtail, M12 connector 1 pc CDME-71526-10 10 pcs
AC POWER CABLE - EUROPE (Power Supply to AC Line) Quantity per Power Supply Ordering Code QTY/ Carton
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE, Schuko Type F7 plug, M19 Push Lock, 230V AC 1 pc CACE-70774-10 10 pcs
1,83 m (6 FT) AC Cable, VDE, pigtail, M19 Push Lock (not for CE countries) 1 pc CACE-71161-10 10 pcs
4,57 m (15 FT) AC  Cable, VDE, Schuko Type F7 plug, M19 Push Lock, 230V AC 1 pc CACE-70775-05 5 pcs
4,57 m (15 FT) AC Cable, VDE, pigtail, M19 Push Lock (not for CE countries) 1 pc CACE-71162-05 5 pcs
70 cm (27,6 IN) AC Cable, Dca, pigtail, M19 Push Lock (400V CE application) 1 pc CACE-71411-10 10 pcs
80 cm (31,5 IN) AC Cable, Dca, pigtail (use with adapter cable)
Wieland connector Part #: 20i30F B2 ZR1S H GN02 (Female) 1 pc CACE-71650-10 10 pcs
Wieland AC Connector Adapter for Power Supply, Dca cable,  M19 Push Lock,  20 cm (8 IN),
Wieland Part #: RST20i3F S2 ZR1SVH GN0 (Male) 1 pc CACE-71576-10 10 pcs
Contact FLUENCE@
© Copyright 2022. Fluence Bioengineering, Inc.